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Race Results

Pos Num Pilota
1 696 GWERDER Mike
2 261 TALVIKU Jorgen Matthias
3 247  MIOT Florian
4 532 VALSECCHI Mirko
5 223 BONACORSI Andrea
6 24  BRACERAS David
7 442 VERBRUGGEN Kjell
8 22 GIUZIO Raffaele
9 29 FACCA Alessandro
10 256  SMITH Magnus
11 516 LANGENFELDER Simon
12 37  RATSCHILLER Max
13 44  RAZZINI Pietro
14 115 RONCOLI Andrea
15 717 WAGENKNECHT Jan
16 253 BRUMANN Kevin
17 440  APPELT Marnique
18 3 TUANI Federico
19 270 BARBAGLIA Eugenio
20 771  JAKOB Kristof
21 484 KOOIKER Dave
22 32 PILLER Constantin
23 25 MARQUES Alexandre
24 300 BOSIO Gioele
25 38 KOVACS Adam
26 64  MALINOV Nikolay
27 411 STUURMAN Kjeld
28 330 GIMM Daniel
29 242 KUCHEROV Nikita
30 408 SMULDERS Scott
31 27  APOLLONI Matteo
32 16 CASSIBBA Gaetano
33 141 HEIRWEGH llan
34 47  SELLA Suff
35 26  ELSENER Joel
36 991 RATHOUSKY Petr
37 312  OLIVER VILAR Oriol
38 75 BARCELLA Alberto
39 202 DISERENS Luca
40 517 CASPANI Pablo Silvio
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125 - Classifica di Giornata Gr A

Team

Sul

EST

FRA

ITA Team Celestini Racing
ITA Team Celestini Racing
ESP
NED Jumbo No Fear BT Racing
ITA MCV Motorsport

ITA Moto Tuscia Racing

DEN

GER

ITA Motoclub Meran

ITA G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano
ITA Maurizio Cattai

CZE

Sul

GER

ITA Berbenno

ITA Neotec

HUN

NED

GER

POR

ITA Somma Lombardo

HUN

BUL

NED

ITA Gorlese Mario Colombo
RUS
NED Jumbo No Fear BT Racing
ITA Gaerne

ITA Leontino

BEL

ISR

Sul

CZE

SPA

ITA Berbenno

Sul

ITA Pippo Levati

Esposto ore: 16:07

Moto

KTM
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
KTM

KT™M

KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM

KT™M
Yamaha
KTM

KT™M
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
KTM
Yamaha
KT™M
Husqvarna
Husqgvarna
KTM
Yamaha
KT™M
Husqvarna
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
KT™M

KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Husqgvarna
Husqvarna
Honda
KT™M
Yamaha
KT™M

KTM

KT™M
Yamaha

KTM
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A1 A2
250 250
170 210
210 120
66 170
120 110
77 140
140 70
110 100
85 74
100 58
90 66
62 90
74 77
63 85
68 80
72 72
70 68
60 62
54 64
58 60
61 56
64 49
52 61
51 59
46 63
57 52
55 54
59 48
48 57
56 46
49 53
50 50
43 55
a7 51
53 a4
45 47
44 45
80 0
42 0

0 0
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Mantova, domenica 10 febbraio 2019
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Tot.

500
380
330
236
230
217
210
210
159
158
156
152

148
148
144
138
122
118
118
117
113
113
110
109
109
109
107
105
102
102
100

98

98

97

92

89

80

42
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